
FEES EFFECTIVE MAY 16, 2022

$3,500

$2,000

$800

$1,000

$1,700

$500

$2,600

$2,600

$2,800Replacement Card

Overlimit Fee

(JMD)

9.75%

7.75%

Retrieval of Item

Replacement Statement Fee

Late Payment Fee

Cash Advance Fee - In Branch

Cash Advance Fee - ATM

14%

51%

49.50%

12.50%

Returned Cheque Fee $1,700

Emergency Payment Processing Fee

Credit Bureau Report

Interest Rate (Secured)- Purchases & Other Charges

Interest Rate (Secured) - Cash Advances 

Interest Rate (Unsecured) - Cash Advances

Interest Rate(Unsecured) - Purchases & Other Charges

Annual Fee - Primary

Annual Fee - Additional

FEE GUIDE

Sagicor Bank PriceSmart

VISA GOLD
CREDIT CARD

PLEASE NOTE
•  If your statement due date falls on a weekend or public holiday,payment  
 should be made on the business day prior
•  The Bank will advise you of any changes to interest rates, fees and charges  
 which may be modified from time to time at our discretion
•  Fees are quoted in Jamaica dollars unless otherwise stated
•  All fees include GCT
•  Interest free billing period is not applicable to cash advance transactions
•  If you are a new Sagicor Bank PriceSmart Visa Gold Credit Card cardholder,  
 you may view your fee guide in your welcome kit.
•  If you are an existing Sagicor Bank PriceSmart Visa Gold Credit  cardholder,  
 the complete and most recent copy of your credit card fee guide will always be  
 available on our website at sagicor.info/PricesmartGoldCard.

sagicor.com
pricesmart.com


