## Sagicor Bank PriceSmart VISA GOLD FEE GUIDE CREDIT CARD FEE GUIDE

## FEES EFFECTIVE MAY 16, 2022

VISA	(JMD)
Annual Fee - Primary	\$3,500
Annual Fee - Additional	\$2,000
Replacement Card	\$2,800
Overlimit Fee	\$2,600
Late Payment Fee	\$2,600
Returned Cheque Fee	\$1,700
Retrieval of Item	\$800
Replacement Statement Fee	\$500
Emergency Payment Processing Fee	\$1,000
Credit Bureau Report	\$1,700
Cash Advance Fee - In Branch	9.75%
Cash Advance Fee - ATM	7.75%
Interest Rate (Secured)- Purchases & Other Charges	12.50%
Interest Rate (Secured) - Cash Advances	14%
Interest Rate (Unsecured) - Cash Advances	51%
Interest Rate(Unsecured) - Purchases & Other Charges	49.50%

## PLEASE NOTE

- If your statement due date falls on a weekend or public holiday,payment should be made on the business day prior
- The Bank will advise you of any changes to interest rates, fees and charges which may be modified from time to time at our discretion
- Fees are quoted in Jamaica dollars unless otherwise stated
- All fees include GCT
- Interest free billing period is not applicable to cash advance transactions
- If you are a new Sagicor Bank PriceSmart Visa Gold Credit Card cardholder, you may view your fee guide in your welcome kit.
- If you are an existing Sagicor Bank PriceSmart Visa Gold Credit cardholder, the complete and most recent copy of your credit card fee guide will always be available on our website at sagicor.info/PricesmartGoldCard.

pricesmart.com sagicor.com f 🕑 🞯

